
Sedgwick Reserve Ranch House Renovation
Project No. FM150067L/981930

MANDATORY PRE-BID PARTICIPANTS

Est. Const. Cost: $1,000,000
Bid Opening Date: August 16, 2016

P M: Ed Schmittgen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Amerifix Repair & Construction Co. 3838 Pacific Coast Highway # 15 Malibu CA 90265 310-457-6017
David Covany

amerifix@aol.com Gen

Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805-925-9533 805-928-2150 Fred Roinstad fred@diani.com Gen

EJS Construction 4998 Foothill Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805-684-6381 805684-6312 Jorge ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen

MKM Services Inc. 23800 Berdon Street Woodland Hills CA 91367 818-465-9621 818-465-5391 Amir Ghajarian amir@mkmbuildersgroup.com Gen

Quincon, Inc. P.O Box 1029 Grover Beach CA 93483 805-305-1150 805-481-2440 Jose Quintana jose@quinconinc.com Gen

Spectra Company 2510 Supply Street Pomona  CA 91767 909-599-0760 909-599-7762 Reuben Lombardo rlombardo@spectracompany.com Gen/Sub

Taft Electric Company 37 Industrial Way, Suite 107 Buellton CA 93427 805-688-0121 805-688-0125 Robert Jeppesen rjeppesen@taftelectric.com Sub

The Door Stop 322 Betteravoa Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805-928-4491 805-928-7034 Ken Dukes ken@thedoorstopinc.com Sub

Tomar Construction 120 S. Calavo St. #B Santa Paula CA 93060 805-525-6500  805-525-6565 John Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com Gen

Viola, Inc. PO Box 5624 Oxnard CA 93031 805-487-3871  805-487-3870 Nick Shipp estimating@violainc.com Gen
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